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Tuesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 8Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 7 13 Jameer Brown 210½ 29½ 167 34 9670 8054 964
2 3 12 Hayden Mitchell 207½ 32½ 186 19 10035 8931 1020
3 6 3 Olivia Haines 191½ 48½ 180 24 9766 8630 980½
4 5 4 Owen Massingill 191½ 48½ 180 24 9433 7989 959½
5 1 14 Ben Linares 186 54 192 14 9686 9234 991
6 8 6 Holden Zaner 174 66 195 12 5586 5462 625
7 7 9 Neriah Judd 168 72 149 48 9195 7075 841½
8 8 15 Khai Neuberger 165½ 74½ 178 25 9478 8406 937½
9 4 10 Sydney Wheaton 157 83 153 45 9094 7322 782
10 1 18 Miles Ford 155½ 84½ 166 35 7711 6435 781½
11 7 8 Logan Macchi 148 92 134 60 8223 5771 726
12 3 5 Jax King 140½ 99½ 172 30 9609 8237 945½
13 4 7 Hirsh Patani 139 101 170 32 9353 7997 911½
14 8 11 Naomi Farnham 134 106 133 61 8334 5830 712
15 4 17 DJ Wilson 130 110 124 68 8201 5441 699
16 6 2 Carson Phelps 129 111 160 40 9058 7726 770½
17 2 16 David Hernandez 92½ 147½ 173 29 8127 7651 754½
18 1 24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 2 20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 3 19 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 2 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 6 23 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 5 1 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 5 21 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Naomi Farnham 162 203 180 190 735 78 <---> Jax King 180 173 175 170 698 59
1-2 Neriah Judd 182 182 182 182 728 74½ <---> Hirsh Patani 181 161 174 174 690 58
1-2 Khai Neuberger 240 222 147 154 763 84 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Jameer Brown 192 215 209 185 801 100 <---> Olivia Haines 215 206 208 169 798 94
3-4 Holden Zaner 193 192 182 207 774 96½ <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Logan Macchi 195 201 165 186 747 85½ <---> Miles Ford 186 186 186 186 744 85½
5-6 Carson Phelps 184 109 144 180 617 54 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Owen Massingill 187 220 238 203 848 110 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Hayden Mitchell 225 179 228 230 862 109 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Sydney Wheaton 151 156 197 197 701 70 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 David Hernandez 112 129 176 164 581 47 <---> DJ Wilson 185 176 205 176 742 78
7-8 Ben Linares 169 150 210 198 727 77 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 7-8

Wk13  02/17  18- 20  14- 16 24- 22  12- 10  19- 17   5-  7  21- 23   1-  3   4-  2  13- 15   8-  6   9- 11
Wk14  02/24  24- 14  12- 22 10- 20  18- 16   5- 23   3- 21  19-  1   7- 17  13-  8  11-  6   9-  4  15-  2

Individual High Averages
Boys 195.07 Holden Zaner 192.38 Ben Linares 186.51 Hayden Mitchell
Girls 180.77 Olivia Haines 153.59 Sydney Wheaton 149.57 Neriah Judd

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

216 Khai Neuberger 782 Hayden Mitchell 240 Khai Neuberger 862 Hayden Mitchell
214 Owen Massingill 752 Owen Massingill 238 Owen Massingill 848 Owen Massingill
210 Hayden Mitchell 734 Holden Zaner 230 Hayden Mitchell 801 Jameer Brown
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 216 Khai Neuberger 782 Hayden Mitchell 240 Khai Neuberger 862 Hayden Mitchell
214 Owen Massingill 752 Owen Massingill 238 Owen Massingill 848 Owen Massingill
210 Hayden Mitchell 734 Holden Zaner 230 Hayden Mitchell 801 Jameer Brown

Girls 192 Olivia Haines 706 Olivia Haines 215 Olivia Haines 798 Olivia Haines
153 Sydney Wheaton 525 Sydney Wheaton 203 Naomi Farnham 735 Naomi Farnham
143 Naomi Farnham 495 Naomi Farnham 197 Sydney Wheaton 701 Sydney Wheaton

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King
260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 949 Owen Massingill
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King

260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 949 Owen Massingill
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Girls 235 Olivia Haines 819 Olivia Haines 270 Naomi Farnham 916 Naomi Farnham
207 Naomi Farnham 704 Sydney Wheaton 258 Olivia Haines 915 Olivia Haines
205 Neriah Judd 677 Neriah Judd 249 Neriah Judd 865 Neriah Judd

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King
260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 949 Owen Massingill
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King

260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 949 Owen Massingill
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Girls 235 Olivia Haines 819 Olivia Haines 270 Naomi Farnham 916 Naomi Farnham
207 Naomi Farnham 704 Sydney Wheaton 258 Olivia Haines 915 Olivia Haines
205 Neriah Judd 677 Neriah Judd 249 Neriah Judd 865 Neriah Judd

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
1 - BYE

2 - Carson Phelps
Carson Phelps 160 40 7726 48 646 593 148 73 108 144 473 617
3 - Olivia Haines
Olivia Haines 180 24 7954 44 734 685 192 183 185 146 706 798
4 - Owen Massingill
Owen Massingill 180 24 5779 32 737 700 163 196 214 179 752 848
5 - Jax King
Jax King 172 30 7079 41 706 660 152 145 147 142 586 698
6 - Holden Zaner
Holden Zaner 195 12 5462 28 810 777 183 182 172 197 734 774
7 - Hirsh Patani
Hirsh Patani 170 32 7997 47 724 672 151 131 144 144 570 690
8 - Logan Macchi
Logan Macchi 134 60 4291 32 569 532 135 141 105 126 507 747
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
9 - Neriah Judd
Neriah Judd 149 48 5983 40 617 572 a134 a134 a134 a134 536 728
10 - Sydney Wheaton
Sydney Wheaton 153 45 6758 44 634 585 107 112 153 153 525 701
11 - Naomi Farnham
Naomi Farnham 133 61 5354 40 542 497 102 143 120 130 495 735
12 - Hayden Mitchell
Hayden Mitchell 186 19 8766 47 771 719 205 159 208 210 782 862
13 - Jameer Brown
Jameer Brown 167 34 8054 48 682 629 158 181 175 151 665 801
14 - Ben Linares
Ben Linares 192 14 9234 48 802 749 157 138 198 186 679 727
15 - Khai Neuberger
Khai Neuberger 178 25 6410 36 750 709 216 198 123 130 667 763
16 - David Hernandez
David Hernandez 173 29 5559 32 705 668 89 106 153 141 489 581
17 - DJ Wilson
DJ Wilson 124 68 4973 40 527 482 117 108 137 108 470 742
18 - Miles Ford
Miles Ford 166 35 3330 20 678 653 a151 a151 a151 a151 604 744
19 - BYE

20 - BYE

21 - BYE

22 - BYE

23 - BYE

24 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Boys   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kyle Grogan 204 4 4082 20 300 957 245 910 0 0
Holden Zaner 205 4 1644 8 268 888 284 952 0 0

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bailee A. Staten 149 48 1195 8 172 629 227 849 0 0
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